
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3

7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00
8:10 3 v 8 7 v 2 1 v 6 8:10 3 v 1 4 v 7 8 v 5 8:10 6 v 9 5 v 3 1 v 4 8:10 2 v 8 5 v 9 7 v 6
9:20 3 v 6 2 v 1 4 v 9 9:20 9 v 8 6 v 5 2 v 4 9:20 8 v 7 9 v 3 1 v 5 9:20 7 v 3 4 v 8 6 v 2

Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3
7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00
8:10 7 v 5 9 v 1 4 v 6 8:10 2 v 5 7 v 1 4 v 3 8:10 6 v 1 2 v 7 8 v 3 8:10 1 v 3 7 v 4 5 v 8
9:20 7 v 9 3 v 2 8 v 1 9:20 5 v 4 8 v 6 2 v 9 9:20 9 v 4 6 v 3 1 v 2 9:20 4 v 2 8 v 9 5 v 6

Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3

7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00
8:10 3 v 5 9 v 6 4 v 1 8:10 8 v 2 9 v 5 6 v 7 8:10 6 v 4 1 v 9 5 v 7 8:10 1 v 7 3 v 4 5 v 2
9:20 5 v 1 7 v 8 3 v 9 9:20 8 v 4 2 v 6 3 v 7 9:20 2 v 3 1 v 8 9 v 7 9:20 4 v 5 6 v 8 9 v 2

m

Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3

7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00
8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
9:20 9:20 9:20 9:20

Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3

7:00 7:00
8:10 8:10
9:20 9:20

BRACKET SEEDING WILL BE BASED ON WIN LOSS RECORD

IF THERE IS A TIE  1. HEAD 2 HEAD (IF POSSIBLE) 2. COIN TOSS

Thursday July 8

Tuesday July 13

Tuesday July 27 Thursday July 29 Tuesday July 28

Thursday June 24 Thursday July 1 Tuesday July 6 

Thursday July 15 Tuesday July 20

Thursday July 30

Thursday July 22

August 10-19

Make Up/Tournament 
Make 

Up/Tournament 

Make 

Up/Tournament 

Make 

Up/Tournament 

 2021 Mens SOFTBALL SCHEDULE       
Thursday May 27th Thursday June 3 Thursday June 10 Thursday June 17



1

2

3

4
5
6
7
8

9

307-871-0312
307-871-2355
307-389-1811
307-389-9868

307-389-8955

Phone #

442-236-2809

307-922-3727

307-679-5948

307-922-3553

Steve Wisniewski
Jordan Jenkins

Adam Taylor

Kyle Dudzik
Sam Mamalis

Troy Peterson

Cameron Young

Danny Blaisdell

Gabe Soto

Captain

Red Feather
Commander

Pokes
Jenkins Music

Bird Doggs

Team Name

Dirtbags

Shock

Hilcorp

Unified






